DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
WAREHOUSE LEICESTER LTD
WAREHOUSE LEICESTER LTD
THE WAREHOUSE RIPON LIMITED
THE WAREHOUSE RIPON LIMITED
WAREHOUSE WAY LIMITED
WAREHOUSE WONDER HUNT LIMITED
WAREHOUSE WONDER HUNT LIMITED

(CONT'D)

WAREHOUSE WONDER PERFORMANCE LIMITED
WAREHOUSE WONDER PERFORMANCE LIMITED

WAREHOUSE WONDER SUN LIMITED

WAREHOUSE WONDER SUN LIMITED

WAREHOUSE WONDER WAREHOUSE LIMITED

WAREHOUSE WONDER WAREHOUSE LIMITED

WAREHOUSE WORKERS CREATIVE LIMITED

WAREHOUSE WORKERS CREATIVE LIMITED

WAREHOUSE WORKERS LOCAL LIMITED

WAREHOUSE WORKERS SPORT LIMITED

WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARESWORTH LTD

WARESWORTH LTD

WARESWORTH LTD

WARFIELD GLASS LTD

WARHAM HILL LIMITED

WARIDO LTD

WARING FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARINGS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

WARISA DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LIMITED

WARIS INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING LTD
WARK FARM LIMITED

WARKWORTH HAULAGE LTD

WARLEIGH BARTON SOLAR PARK LIMITED
WARLEYMINSTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WARLEY MOTOR POINT CAR SALES LIMITED

WARLEY WASPS SCHOOLBOY SCRAMBLING
CLUB LIMITED
WARLINGHAM PAVING LTD
WARLINGHAM ROAD LIMITED
WARLINGHAM RUGBY FOOTBALL
GROUND, LIMITED
WARLINGHAM RUGBY FOOTBALL
GROUND, LIMITED
WARM AIR SERVICES LIMITED
WARMAMASK LIMITED

11174041
11174041
11174268
11174268
10041670
10400522
10400522
10400610
10400610
10400264
10400264
10400401
10400401
10396626
10396626
10400713
10400706
03338008

03338008

03338008

03338008

03338008

03338008

03338008

08436171
08436171
08436171
08360840
08498569
09558518
05117663
02585080
02767118
09531683
01852877
08978691
07902793
01114340
09381473
01642407

10561085
09897484
00246428
00246428

05505817
06230675
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29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
28/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018

24/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018

26/01/2018
28/01/2018

WAREHOUSE FUN UK LIMITED

WARM & FRIENDLY ALE HOUSES LIMITED

WARMER HOMES NORTHWEST LTD

WARM4SURE LTD

WARM GROUP LTD

WARMHOUSE SERVICES LTD

WARMINGHURST LOGISTICS LTD

WARMINGTONS LIMITED

WARM INTERIORS LIMITED

WARM ROOF CONSERVATORIES LTD

WARM ROOF CONSERVATORIES LTD

WARM SALAD LIMITED

WARMSWORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

WARMSWORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

THE WARMSWORTH MEWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WARMSWORTH SERVICES LTD

WARMSWORTH SERVICES LTD

WARM UP ( EUROPE) LTD

WARM ZONE SOLUTIONS LTD

WARNBOROUGH CONSULTING LIMITED

WARNDON FISH BAR LIMITED

WARNER PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED

WARNFIELD HEWITT PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

WARNFORD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WARNOCK ORIGINAL WORKS LTD

WARP DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

WARP 1989 LTD

WARP10 DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WARP SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WARP X/INFLAMMABLE (TYRANNOSAUR)
LIMITED

WARRANTY ASSIST LTD

WARRE LIMITED

WARREN BROWNE PRODUCTIONS LTD

WARREN CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(LEIGHTON BUZZARD) LIMITED

WARREN CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(LEIGHTON BUZZARD) LIMITED

WARREN COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

WARREN COURT FLATS LIMITED

WARREN COURT RESIDENCE LTD

WARREN COURT RESIDENCE LTD

WARREN EDGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WARREN ENGLISH RAIL SERVICES LIMITED

WARRENER PROPERTIES LTD
WARRENFIELD PROPERTY LIMITED
WARREN GEOTECHNICAL ASSOCIATES
LIMITED
WARREN GROVE (STORRINGTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WARREN GROVE (STORRINGTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

10038370
04353395
09505173
09784068
09551136
04454711
08975220
06780087
03233700
11169175
11169175
06482486
11178236

11178236

05297978

11170449
11170449
09814110
07255910
08416048
09522029
05976849
07194275

06377201

08357731
08851354
07906606
06518432
09974960
07140411

06763903
08356581
08864267
11166738

11166738

09407301
01332968
07103041
07103041
07603015
10591185
05025314
10555244
07494832

11170050

11170050

(D4)

(B1)
(C1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(E1)
(D1)

(D1)
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25/01/2018
28/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
29/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
27/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018

24/01/2018

29/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018

24/01/2018

27/01/2018
29/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018

25/01/2018

25/01/2018



