DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
WAREHOUSE LEICESTER LTD	11174041	(B1)	29/01/2018	WAREHOUSE FUN UK LIMITED	10038370	(C3)	25/01/2018
WAREHOUSE LEICESTER LTD	11174041	. ,	29/01/2018	WARM & FRIENDLY ALE HOUSES LIMITED	04353395		28/01/2018
THE WAREHOUSE RIPON LIMITED	11174268	. ,	29/01/2018	WARMER HOMES NORTHWEST LTD	09505173		26/01/2018
THE WAREHOUSE RIPON LIMITED	11174268	. ,	29/01/2018	WARM4SURE LTD	09784068		26/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WAY LIMITED	10041670	. ,	24/01/2018	WARM GROUP LTD	09551136	. ,	30/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WONDER HUNT LIMITED	10400522	. ,	25/01/2018	WARMHOUSE SERVICES LTD	04454711	' '	25/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WONDER HUNT LIMITED	10400522		25/01/2018	WARMINGHURST LOGISTICS LTD	08975220		25/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WONDER PERFORMANCE LIMITED		. ,	25/01/2018	WARMINGTONS LIMITED	06780087	, ,	25/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WONDER PERFORMANCE LIMITED		. ,	25/01/2018	WARM INTERIORS LIMITED	03233700	, ,	24/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WONDER SUN LIMITED	10400264	. ,	25/01/2018	WARM ROOF CONSERVATORIES LTD	11169175	, ,	25/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WONDER SUN LIMITED	10400264		25/01/2018	WARM ROOF CONSERVATORIES LTD	11169175	, ,	25/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WONDER WAREHOUSE LIMITED	10400401	. ,	25/01/2018	WARM SALAD LIMITED	06482486		24/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WONDER WAREHOUSE LIMITED	10400401	, ,	25/01/2018	WARMSWORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES	11178236		30/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WORKERS CREATIVE LIMITED	10396626	. ,	29/01/2018	LIMITED	11170230	(DI)	30/01/2010
WAREHOUSE WORKERS CREATIVE LIMITED	10396626	,	29/01/2018	WARMSWORTH ENGINEERING SERVICES	11178236	(C1)	30/01/2018
WAREHOUSE WORKERS LOCAL LIMITED	10400713		24/01/2018	LIMITED	11170230	(01)	30/01/2010
WAREHOUSE WORKERS SPORT LIMITED	10400706	. ,	25/01/2018	THE WARMSWORTH MEWS MANAGEMENT	05297978	(D4)	29/01/2018
WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03338008		29/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED	00237370	(D1)	23/01/2010
LIMITED	03330000	(02)	23/01/2010	WARMSWORTH SERVICES LTD	11170449	(B1)	25/01/2018
WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03338008	(C2)	29/01/2018	WARMSWORTH SERVICES LTD	11170449	, ,	25/01/2018
LIMITED	03330000	(02)	23/01/2010	WARM UP (EUROPE) LTD	09814110	, ,	24/01/2018
WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03338008	(C2)	30/01/2018	WARM ZONE SOLUTIONS LTD	07255910	, ,	27/01/2018
LIMITED	03330000	(02)	30/01/2010	WARNBOROUGH CONSULTING LIMITED	08416048	, ,	24/01/2018
WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03338008	(C2)	29/01/2018	WARNDON FISH BAR LIMITED	09522029		29/01/2018
LIMITED	03330000	(02)	23/01/2010	WARNER PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED	05976849	, ,	25/01/2018
WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03338008	(C2)	29/01/2018	WARNFIELD HEWITT PROPERTY SERVICES	07194275	` '	29/01/2018
LIMITED	03330000	(02)	23/01/2010	LIMITED	0/1342/3	(DI)	23/01/2010
WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03338008	(C3)	30/01/2018	WARNFORD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06377201	(D1)	24/01/2018
IJMITED	03330000	(03)	30/01/2010	LIMITED	00377201	(DI)	24/01/2010
WARENNE GATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03338008	(C2)	29/01/2018	WARNOCK ORIGINAL WORKS LTD	08357731	(D4)	29/01/2018
LIMITED	03330000	(CZ)	29/01/2010	WARP DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	08851354	, ,	30/01/2018
WARESWORTH LTD	08436171	/ E 1 \	30/01/2018	WARP 1989 LTD	07906606	٠,	26/01/2018
WARESWORTH LTD	08436171	, ,	30/01/2018	WARP 1909 LID WARP10 DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06518432	, ,	24/01/2018
WARESWORTH LTD	08436171	, ,			09974960	, ,	
			30/01/2018	WARP SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07140411		24/01/2018
WARFIELD GLASS LTD	08360840 08498569		25/01/2018 30/01/2018	WARP X/INFLAMMABLE (TYRANNOSAUR)	0/140411	(D4)	30/01/2018
WARHAM HILL LIMITED	09558518	. ,	24/01/2018	LIMITED WARRANTY ASSIST LTD	0.67.62002	(D4)	30/01/2018
WARIDO LTD		. ,			06763903	, ,	
WARING FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED		. ,	26/01/2018	WARRE LIMITED	08356581	, ,	24/01/2018
WARINGS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	02585080	, ,	25/01/2018	WARREN BROWNE PRODUCTIONS LTD	08864267	, ,	30/01/2018
WARISA DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LIMITED			24/01/2018	WARREN CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	11166738	(CI)	24/01/2018
WARIS INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING LTD	09531683	, ,	28/01/2018	(LEIGHTON BUZZARD) LIMITED	11166720	(D1)	04/01/0010
WARK FARM LIMITED	01852877	. ,	30/01/2018	WARREN CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	11166738	(BI)	24/01/2018
WARKWORTH HAULAGE LTD	08978691	, ,	25/01/2018	(LEIGHTON BUZZARD) LIMITED	00407201	(D 4)	07/01/0010
WARLEIGH BARTON SOLAR PARK LIMITED	07902793		24/01/2018	WARREN COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD	09407301	٠,	27/01/2018
WARLEYMINSTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01114340		25/01/2018	WARREN COURT FLATS LIMITED	01332968		29/01/2018
WARLEY MOTOR POINT CAR SALES LIMITED		, ,	24/01/2018	WARREN COURT RESIDENCE LTD	07103041	,	28/01/2018
WARLEY WASPS SCHOOLBOY SCRAMBLING	01642407	(D4)	29/01/2018	WARREN COURT RESIDENCE LTD	07103041		28/01/2018
CLUB LIMITED	10561005	/= ·	04/01/0005	WARREN EDGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07603015		25/01/2018
WARLINGHAM PAVING LTD	10561085		24/01/2018	WARREN ENGLISH RAIL SERVICES LIMITED			30/01/2018
WARLINGHAM ROAD LIMITED	09897484		29/01/2018	WARRENER PROPERTIES LTD	05025314	, ,	29/01/2018
WARLINGHAM RUGBY FOOTBALL	00246428	(D4)	30/01/2018	WARRENFIELD PROPERTY LIMITED	10555244		30/01/2018
GROUND, LIMITED				WARREN GEOTECHNICAL ASSOCIATES	07494832	(D4)	24/01/2018
WARLINGHAM RUGBY FOOTBALL	00246428	(D1)	26/01/2018	LIMITED			
GROUND, LIMITED				WARREN GROVE (STORRINGTON)	11170050	(C1)	25/01/2018
WARM AIR SERVICES LIMITED	05505817		26/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
WARMAMASK LIMITED	06230675	(D1)	28/01/2018		11170050	(B1)	25/01/2018
				MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			